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&  Point Of Origin
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= Forest Service Administrative Boundary

[ Jul 19 | +605 Acres | 605 Total Acres
[ Jul 20 | +2,420 Acres | 3,025 Total Acres
[ Jul 21 | +607 Acres | 3,632 Total Acres
[ Jul 23| +2,317 Acres | 5,949 Total Acres

[ 1 Jul24| +3,711 Acres | 9,660 Total Acres
[ 13Jul25]| +1,370 Acres | 11,030 Total Acres
[ 13Jul 26| +3,734 Acres | 14,764 Total Acres
[ 1Jul 28| +2,778 Acres | 17,542 Total Acres
[ 13Jul30 | +540 Acres | 18,082 Total Acres

[ Aug 01| +3,852 Acres | 21,934 Total Acres
777 Aug 02 | +2,422 Acres | 24,356 Total Acres
[0 Aug 03 | +68 Acres | 24,424 Total Acres
B Aug 10| +5 Acres | 24,429 Total Acres
B Aug 12 | +18 Acres | 24,447 Total Acres
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